Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Automatic Aerosol - Elegant Amber & Oud

Specification ID: 350000034081

Ingredients
Isobutane

Distillates (petroleum),
hydrotreated light

Acetone
Propane

Cyclododecane,
(ethoxymethoxy)-

Heliotropine
Phenethyl alcohol
Ethyl vanillin

1h-3a,7-methanoazulene,
2,3,4,7,8,8a-hexahydro-
3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-,
(3r,3as,7s,8as)-

1,3-benzodioxole-5-propanal,
.alpha.-methyl-

Benzyl acetate

4h-pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Mixed ionones
Amyl salicylate
lonone, methyl-

2h-pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-4-
methyl-2-(2-methylpropyl)-

Citronellol

CAS Number

75-28-5

64742-47-8

67-64-1
74-98-6

58567-11-6

120-57-0
60-12-8
121-32-4

469-61-4

1205-17-0

140-11-4

4940-11-8

14901-07-6
2050-08-0
1335-46-2

63500-71-0

28219-61-6

Function
Propellant

Solubilizer

Solubilizer
Propellant

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

3-cyclopentene-1-butanol,
.alpha.,.beta.,2,2,3-
pentamethyl-

Dipropylene glycol
Citral
Benzenemethanol
Isoeugenol
Limonene
Citronellol
Eugenol

Geraniol
Coumarin

Linalool
Alpha-isomethyl ionone

Benzyl salicylate

54464-57-2

65113-99-7

25265-71-8
5392-40-5
100-51-6
97-54-1
5989-27-5
106-22-9
97-53-0
106-24-1
91-64-5
78-70-6
127-51-5

118-58-1

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



